[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls forJgQ/s\Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

6/28/24, 7:25 PM

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech

nology, Mizoram
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Civil Engineering (4 HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 373312 436630
Institute of Years, Bachelor of

Technology, Technology)

Mizoram
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Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

rcal o, bacliicivil Ul

Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

oS

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including

Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
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43818

62220

8799

10561

16852

21652

8435

11248

2710

53729

64846

8799

10561

17090

21652

8462

11248

2710
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Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

Lligiticcliitig \= 1Ttdil o,

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS
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Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

370684

62026

12307

12802

28174

35200

1542

5162

7883

544345

62026

12307

12802

30186

39747

1542

5162

7883
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6/28124. S BIPI08Y, Bachelor of Technology) Josppupernumerary)
Mizoram
National Computer Science and  OS SC Gender-Neutral 3682 3843
Institute of Engineering (4 Years,
Technology, Bachelor of Technology)
Mizoram
National Computer Science and  OS SC Female-only 5473 5473
Institute of Engineering (4 Years, (including
Technology, Bachelor of Technology) Supernumerary)
Mizoram
National Computer Science and  OS ST Gender-Neutral 1943 1943
Institute of Engineering (4 Years,
Technology, Bachelor of Technology)
Mizoram
National Electrical Engineering (4 HS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 490040 876024
Institute of Years, Bachelor of
Technology, Technology)
Mizoram
National Electrical Engineering (4 HS OPEN  Female-only 500521 818357
Institute of Years, Bachelor of (including
Technology, Technology) Supernumerary)
Mizoram
National Electrical Engineering (4 HS ST Gender-Neutral 24323 24323
Institute of Years, Bachelor of
Technology, Technology)
Mizoram
National Electrical Engineering (4 OS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 41200 45031
Institute of Years, Bachelor of
Technology, Technology)
Mizoram
National Electrical Engineering (4 OS OPEN Female-only 55169 55730
Institute of Years, Bachelor of (including
Technology, Technology) Supernumerary)
Mizoram
National Electrical Engineering (4 OS EWS Gender-Neutral 7821 7821
Institute of Years, Bachelor of
Technology, Technology)
Mizoram
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Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

rcal o, bacliicivil Ul

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

oS

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

NG L

JoSAA
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)
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Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

20366

7347

2726

293110

772989

18482

32713

49188

2312

20366

7708

2801

712487

772989

18482

40015

50690

2312
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Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

uUlininnivgrncacivid
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

oS

(ON)

(ON)

OS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

\hHiiddinls

JosarUpernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including

Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
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12655

18574

6221

6888

2166

596054

1079883.0

32446

43362

13193

18574

6523

6888

2166

743618

1079883.0

32924

43362
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Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

U ULE S = Tdl o,

Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

NG L

JoSAA

OPEN Gender-Neutral

ST Gender-Neutral

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC-  Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)
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313293

22659

46810

56224

3696

7986

10040

16398

23426

715483

22659

49167

56224

3696

7986

10040

16709

23426
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6128/24, AT BIPIOY, Technology) JoSAA
Mizoram
National Mechanical Engineering OS ST Female-only 4396 4396
Institute of (4 Years, Bachelor of (including
Technology, Technology) Supernumerary)
Mizoram

Digital India

Power To Emponwer
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