

Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	2	
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology, Mizoram	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	373312	436630

24, Teg	stitute of பூழுology, izoram	Technology)		JoS.	AA		
Ins	ational stitute of chnology, izoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43818	53729
Ins	ational stitute of chnology, izoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	62220	64846
Ins	ational stitute of chnology, izoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8799	8799
Ins	ational stitute of chnology, izoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10561	10561
Ins	ational stitute of chnology, izoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	16852	17090
Ins	ational stitute of chnology, izoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21652	21652
Ins	ational stitute of chnology, izoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8435	8462
Ins	ational stitute of chnology, izoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11248	11248
Ins	ational stitute of chnology, izoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2710	2710

institute of _{4,} Te <u>c</u> hmology, Mizoram	Bachelor of Technology)		JoS	AA		
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	370684	544345
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	62026	62026
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	12307	12307
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12802	12802
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28174	30186
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35200	39747
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1542	1542
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5162	5162
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7883	7883

24, T	istitute oi சூழ்வில் 1izoram	Bachelor of Technology)		JoS	(including _A Supernumerary)		
N Ir	lational nstitute of echnology, lizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3682	3843
Ir Te	lational nstitute of echnology, lizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5473	5473
Ir Te	lational nstitute of echnology, lizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1943	1943
Ir Te	lational nstitute of echnology, lizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	490040	876024
Ir Te	lational nstitute of echnology, lizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	500521	818357
Ir Te	lational nstitute of echnology, lizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	24323	24323
Ir Te	lational nstitute of echnology, lizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41200	45031
Ir Te	lational nstitute of echnology, lizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55169	55730
Ir Te	lational nstitute of echnology, lizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7821	7821

mstitute of _{4,} Te <u>c</u> hanlogy, Mizoram	Technology)		JoS	AA		
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20366	20366
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7347	7708
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2726	2801
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	293110	712487
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	772989	772989
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	18482	18482
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32713	40015
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49188	50690
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2312	2312

institute of _{4,} Te <u>c</u> hդթlogy, Mizoram	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)		JoS	(including _A Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12655	13193
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18574	18574
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6221	6523
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6888	6888
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2166	2166
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	596054	743618
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1079883.0	1079883.0
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32446	32924
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43362	43362

institute of 4,Teஹ்ஹிogy, Mizoram	Bachelor of Technology)		JoS	SAA		
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	313293	715483
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	22659	22659
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46810	49167
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	56224	56224
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3696	3696
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7986	7986
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10040	10040
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	16398	16709
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23426	23426

6/28/24, Teschanology, Mizoram	Technology)		JoS	AA		
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4396	4396

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





